
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Name= STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2012;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201201200000
23560

01/20/2012
08:12:52

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JOHNSON
CATHRYN

201201240000
27560

01/24/2012
08:27:58

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DAWSON
MARGARET

201202020000
39020

02/02/2012
08:17:30

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FIELDS
JEANNE

201201250000
29920

01/25/2012
01:11:47

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CALDWELL
CHARLENA

201201270000
31450

01/27/2012
10:24:11

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BRADFORD
JANICE

201202070000
45970

02/07/2012
12:19:44

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RAINS MARY
R

201202140000
54700

02/14/2012
10:25:24

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JONES
DENISE G

201202160000
57080

02/16/2012
10:43:04

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SMITHERMAN
ELIZABETH S

201202210000
62270

02/21/2012
03:44:29

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WILLIAMS
GERALDINE

201202220000
62360

02/22/2012
09:23:27

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SCARBOROU
GH REBECCA
E

201202220000
62460

02/22/2012
10:20:43

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PRYOR LA
SHAUN R

201203050000
78340

03/05/2012
03:48:06

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROBINSON
CATHY ANN

201203190000
93600

03/19/2012
10:46:58

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY NICHOLAS
STEPHANIE

201204030001
14470

04/03/2012
03:31:08

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MEDARIS
NEAL L

201204030001
14480

04/03/2012
03:31:09

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SCOTT DINAH



201203300001
08940

03/30/2012
09:47:32

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCDONALD
REGINA

201203300001
08930

03/30/2012
09:47:31

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GREEN
BRADLEY A

201203300001
10420

03/30/2012
01:21:04

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JOINER
DONNA

201204020001
11400

04/02/2012
10:49:52

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BOWLING
DANIELLE LEE

201204190001
34140

04/19/2012
10:46:39

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WHITLOCK
GERREN K

201205110001
65660

05/11/2012
10:01:34

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PRICE BOBBY

201205150001
73020

05/15/2012
10:50:09

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KNIGHTON
LISA

201205160001
73940

05/16/2012
09:05:24

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BLACK KAREN
LOUISE

201206050001
97260

06/05/2012
12:50:33

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HILL TAYLOR

201206130002
08940

06/13/2012
02:59:27

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MINOR CAROL
F

201206150002
11430

06/15/2012
08:26:47

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DAVIS M LISA

201206190002
15540

06/19/2012
09:50:11

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY APPLEBY
THOMAS C

201207020002
31620

07/02/2012
12:02:08

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MERGL
KATHRYN

201207120002
48290

07/12/2012
11:14:50

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HICKS JULIE E

201207270002
71270

07/27/2012
10:18:33

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HAFLING
SANDRA J


