Search Criteria Filters Applied: Name= STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2012;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201201200000 23560	01/20/2012 08:12:52	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JOHNSON CATHRYN						
201201240000 27560	01/24/2012 08:27:58	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DAWSON MARGARET						
201202020000 39020	02/02/2012 08:17:30	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FIELDS JEANNE						
201201250000 29920	01/25/2012 01:11:47	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CALDWELL CHARLENA						
201201270000 31450	01/27/2012 10:24:11	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BRADFORD JANICE						
201202070000 45970	02/07/2012 12:19:44	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RAINS MARY R						
201202140000 54700	02/14/2012 10:25:24	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JONES DENISE G						
201202160000 57080	02/16/2012 10:43:04	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITHERMAN ELIZABETH S						
201202210000 62270	02/21/2012 03:44:29	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WILLIAMS GERALDINE						
201202220000 62360	02/22/2012 09:23:27	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SCARBOROU GH REBECCA E						
201202220000 62460	02/22/2012 10:20:43	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PRYOR LA SHAUN R						
201203050000 78340	03/05/2012 03:48:06	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROBINSON CATHY ANN						
201203190000 93600	03/19/2012 10:46:58	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	NICHOLAS STEPHANIE						
201204030001 14470	04/03/2012 03:31:08	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MEDARIS NEAL L						
201204030001 14480	04/03/2012 03:31:09	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SCOTT DINAH						

		1	1					
201203300001 08940	03/30/2012 09:47:32	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCDONALD REGINA			
201203300001 08930	03/30/2012 09:47:31	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GREEN BRADLEY A			
201203300001 10420	03/30/2012 01:21:04	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JOINER DONNA			
201204020001 11400	04/02/2012 10:49:52	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BOWLING DANIELLE LEE			
201204190001 34140	04/19/2012 10:46:39	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WHITLOCK GERREN K			
201205110001 65660	05/11/2012 10:01:34	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PRICE BOBBY			
201205150001 73020	05/15/2012 10:50:09	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KNIGHTON LISA			
201205160001 73940	05/16/2012 09:05:24	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BLACK KAREN LOUISE			
201206050001 97260	06/05/2012 12:50:33	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HILL TAYLOR			
201206130002 08940	06/13/2012 02:59:27	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MINOR CAROL F			
201206150002 11430	06/15/2012 08:26:47	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DAVIS M LISA			
201206190002 15540	06/19/2012 09:50:11	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	APPLEBY THOMAS C			
201207020002 31620	07/02/2012 12:02:08	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MERGL KATHRYN			
201207120002 48290	07/12/2012 11:14:50	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HICKS JULIE E			
201207270002 71270	07/27/2012 10:18:33	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HAFLING SANDRA J			